	AND BALE DEED Darthumand or Corporate	For	TREAT SING ANT ANALOS SO DAY AVAILOWING CO. POET AND ON O
* 51024			Vol. 198 Page 69
MESTSIDE DEME	LOPMENT X, INC.		
377 SW CENTUR BEND OR 97702	Y DRIVE		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>
Q.			I certify that the within instrum
ONALD R. MEY 82401 Meyers			was received for record on the 2nd
Tippecanoe. (	OH 44699-9736		of Jan, 1998, 1998, 2:39 o'clockPM., and recorded
tor recording, return to Oil	ntoo's Name and Addreas	SPACE RESERVED	DOOK/reel/volume No. M95
UNALD'R. MEY	ERS	POR	69 and/or as fee/file/inst ment/microfilm/reception No. 51024
32401 Meyers	Road DH 44699-9736	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
til requestod otheration w	And all your state and in the second state and a second state and		Witness my hand and seal of Cour affixed.
ONALD R. MEY 32401 Meyers	<u>CAS</u>		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Cle
Tippecanoe, (	<u>кона</u> )н <i>1</i> 4699-9736	Fee \$30.00	NAME TITLE
		MAG. 12119.14	By Quelline Mullenderic Deput
		MIC 42411-K	Lenner Lenner Lenner
KNOW AT 7		rgain and sale deed	
	BY THESE PRESENTS that DEVELOPMENT X, INC., an (	Pregan comparts	
reinafter called gra	ntor, for the consideration hereinaft	stated does bereby	rgain, sell and convey unto
reinafter called an	MEXERS	, Brain, Da	again, sell and convey unto
ments and appurter	nice, and unito grantee's heirs, succe nances thereunto belonging or in ar cribed as follows, to-wit:	ssors and assigns, all of that ce	stain real property, with the tenements, hered
			nty, Oregon, lying South of th G THEREFROM the West 440 feet
and the Si the Willar	The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 E1/4 of the NW1/4, all i mette Meridian, Klamath	, the SE1/4 of the N n Section 19, Townsh County, Oregon.	E1/4, the SW1/4 of the NE1/4, ip 41 South, Range 14 East of
the Willar	The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 E1/4 of the NW1/4, all i mette Meridian, Klamath	, the SE1/4 of the N n Section 19, Townsh County, Oregon.	E1/4, the SW1/4 of the NE1/4, ip 41 South, Range 14 East of
the Willar	The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 E1/4 of the NW1/4, all i mette Meridian, Klamath	, the SE1/4 of the N n Section 19, Townsh County, Oregon.	E1/4, the SW1/4 of the NE1/4, ip 41 South, Range 14 East of
and the Si the Willar	The NW1/4 of the NE1/4 E1/4 of the NW1/4, all i mette Meridian, Klamath	, the SE1/4 of the N n Section 19, Townsh: County, Oregon.	E1/4, the SW1/4 of the NE1/4, ip 41 South, Range 14 East of
To Have and to The true and ac al consideration co b) consideration. In construing th e so that this deed IN WITNESS V for is a corporation	OF SPACE INSUFFICE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran issists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols 0, if a is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be simple	AT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ifer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised w it applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals.	41 South, Range 14 East of 41 South, Range 14 East of 55 to complete a 1031 Tax Defer 55 substant of the state
To Have and to The true and ac a consideration co b) consideration. In construing the so that this deed so IN WITNESS V or is a corporation so by order of its	DF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran msists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if a uis deed, where the context so requi shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors.	AT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ifer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised w it applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by	D to complete a 1031 Tax Defer ssigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is S
To Have and to The true and action the true and action of the true and action of consideration. In construing the so that this deed IN WITNESS V or is a corporation so by order of its NUMERT IN VIOLATION STRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENTINA STRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENTINA STRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENTINA STRUMENTINA STRU	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CH ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE P ANNION DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ster, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised w on applicable, should be deleted. See O res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by RESULT WESTSIDE DEVEL	41 South, Range 14 East of 41 South, Range 14 East of 55 to complete a 1031 Tax Defer 55 substant of the state
To Have and to The frue and action the frue and action consideration co h) consideration. In construing the so that this deed IN WITNESS V or is a corporation so by order of its MSTRUMENT WILL NO NATRUMENT WILL	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an its deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute and of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A WAINING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVEL INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F RS 30.330.	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ster, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi of applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this d and its seal, if any, affixed by REGU- REGU- REGU- REGU- SONC Dy: Mail MARK NEUM	Determine the south, Range 14 East of the complete a 1031 Tax Defer issigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ O However, the hich is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) and all grammatical changes shall be day of December, 19.97; if y an officer or other person duly authorized COPMENT X, INC., an Oregon / Corpor
To Have and to The frue and act and consideration co the consideration co in construing the so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUM	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an its deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute and of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PR E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A WAINING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F AS 30.330.	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a ster, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi of applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by REGU- REGU- PPRO by: Mac MARK NEUM	a to complete a 1031 Tax Defer usigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ Proverse Exchang is \$ President is the provention of the proventingenetity of the provention of the proventing of th
To Have and to The frue and act and consideration co the consideration co in construing the so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUM	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A WANING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED ITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F AS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ster, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi of applicable, should be deleted. See O res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by BED IN <u>WESTSIDE DEVER</u> REGU- THEST MARK NEUR DREST MARK NEUR MARK NEUR	Determine the south, Range 14 East of to complete a 1031 Tax Defer issigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ O However, the hich is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) and all grammatical changes shall be day of December 19.97; if y an officer or other person duly authorized LOPMENT X, INC., an Oregon (corpor (corpor (corpor (st
To Have and to The frue and action of the frue and action of consideration co b) consideration. In construing the so that this deed IN WITNESS V or is a corporation so by order of its MSTRUMENT IN VIOLAT NS. REFORE SIGNING NUMBER TILE TO THE CITY OR COUNTY PLA DOETERMINE ANY LIM ICES AS DEFINED IN O	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an its deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CIR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE P INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR P ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR P AS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County 4 This instrument was ack by	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a sifer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi of applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by RESIL BED IN WESTSIDE DEVEN RESIL SONC Dy: Mac MARK NEUR MARK NEUR MARK NEUR	Determine the south, Range 14 East of to complete a 1031 Tax Defer issigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ O However, the hich is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) and all grammatical changes shall be day of December 19.97; if y an officer or other person duly authorized LOPMENT X, INC., an Oregon (corpor (corpor (corpor (st
To Have and to The frue and act and consideration co the consideration co in construing the so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUMENT STRUMENT IN STRUMENT STRUM	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if an is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A WANING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED ITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F AS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a sifer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi of applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by RESIL BED IN WESTSIDE DEVEN RESIL SONC Dy: Mac MARK NEUR MARK NEUR MARK NEUR	Determine the south, Range 14 East of to complete a 1031 Tax Defer issigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ O However, the hich is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) and all grammatical changes shall be day of December 19.97; if y an officer or other person duly authorized LOPMENT X, INC., an Oregon (corpor (corpor (corpor (st
To Have and to The true and ac and consideration. In construing the e so that this deed in WITNESS V tor is a corporation of is by order of its INSTRUMENT WILL NO INSTRUMENT WILL NO IN	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and go tual consideration paid for this tran insists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols $\infty$ , if a is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. IT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CH ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A NAMING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE ITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F AS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by	AT. COMMUE OSSCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a afer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by REGU- REGU- REGU- REGU- MARK NEUM MARK NEUM MARK NEUM	2 to complete a 1031 Tax Defer usigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ Preverse Exchang part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) alural, and all grammatical changes shall be day of Preverse Preverse Shall be day of Preverse Preverse Preverse y an officer or other person duly authorized LOPMENT X, INC., an Oregon /corpor MAN, PRESIDENT
To Have and to The frue and act at consideration co the consideration co in construing the so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its MISTRUMENT IN VILL NO INSTRUMENT IN VILL STRUMENT IN VILL STRUMENT IN VILL STRUMENT WILL NO INSTRUMENT WILL NO INSTRU	DF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nisists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols O, if an is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CIR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P IE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AN IES ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVE INSTATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by MARK_NELIMAN_ as PRESTDENT of	AT. COMMUE OSSCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a afer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by REGU- REGU- REGU- REGU- MARK NEUM MARK NEUM MARK NEUM	2 to complete a 1031 Tax Defer usigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ Preverse Exchang part of the □ the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) alural, and all grammatical changes shall be day of Preverse Preverse Shall be day of Preverse Preverse Preverse y an officer or other person duly authorized LOPMENT X, INC., an Oregon /corpor MAN, PRESIDENT
To Have and to The frue and act and consideration co the consideration co in construing the so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its INSTRUMENT IN VILL NO INSTRUMENT IN VILL NO. SEFORE SIGNING INSTRUMENT WILL NO INSTRUMENT WILL NO	DF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran msists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols $\varpi$ , if an is deed, where the context so requi shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. IT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CHACEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A WINING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE INSTON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F AS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County 4 This instrument was ack by	AT. COMMUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERS antee's heirs, successors and a ster, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised w. or applicable, should be deleted. See C res, the singular includes the p and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by MESTSIDE DEVER REGU- THEST MARK NEUR DEST MARK NEUR MARK NEUR MARK NEUR SOME DEVER MARK NEUR DEST MARK NEUR DEVER MARK NEUR	December <u>S/</u> , 19 97
To Have and to The frue and act of the frue and act of the frue and act of the frue and act of the consideration of the consideration of the consideration of the consideration of the construing the e so that this deed in WITNESS V for is a corporation so by order of its MSTRUMENT IN VIOLAN NATRUMENT IN VIOLAN S. BEFORE SIGNING O DETERMINE ANY LIM TICES AS DEFINED IN O	OF SPACE INSUFFICIE Hold the same unto grantee and gr tual consideration paid for this tran- nsists of or includes other property (The sentence between the symbols ©, if a is deed, where the context so requi- shall apply equally to corporations WHEREOF, the grantor has execute , it has caused its name to be signed board of directors. TALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI- TIAL OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND CR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE P IS SO LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR P RS 30.330. STATE OF OREGON, County 4 This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by OF MARK_NEIDEAN OF MARK_STATE	AT. COMMUE OSSCRIPTION ON REVEAS antee's heirs, successors and a afer, stated in terms of dollars, or value given or promised wi and to individuals. d this instrument this and its seal, if any, affixed by REGU- REGU- REGU- REGU- MARK NEUM MARK NEUM MARK NEUM	41 South, Range 14 East of to complete a 1031 Tax Defer issigns forever. / Reverse Exchang is \$ O However, the hich is ] part of the ] the whole (indicate DRS 93.030.) Ilural, and all grammatical changes shall be day of 19.97; if y an officer or other person duly authorized OPMENT X, INC., an Oregon // Corpor MAN, PRESIDENT